 SHOW MENU
Radios
2.4 GHz 802.11b/g/n/ax client access radio
5 GHz 802.11a/n/ac/ax client access radio
2.4 GHz & 5 GHz dual-band WIDS/WIPS, spectrum analysis, & location analytics
radio
2.4 GHz Bluetooth Low Energy (BLE) radio with Beacon and scanning support

Warranty
1 year hardware warranty with advanced replacement included
Ordering Information
MR86-HW Meraki MR86 Cloud Managed 802.11ax AP
MA-INJ-5-XX Meraki Multigigabit 802.3at Power over Ethernet Injector (XX =
US/EU/UK/AU)
MA-ING-4-XX Meraki Gigabit 802.3at Power over Ethernet Injector (XX =
US/EU/UK/AU)
MA-ANT-20 Meraki Dual-Band Omni Antennas
MA-ANT-21 Meraki 5GHz Sector Antennas
MA-ANT-23 Meraki 2.4GHz Sector Antennas
MA-ANT-25 Meraki Dual-Band Patch Antenna
MA-ANT-27 Meraki Dual-Band Sector Antenna
AIR-ANT2513P4M-N Dual-band, 4-port, 30° beam
Meraki Dual-Band Omni Antennas
Note: Meraki access point license required. For AIR-ANT2513P4M-N= antenna,
contact Cisco directly